
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
191 
199 
181 
171 
150 
177 
161 
127 
153 
133 
101 
151 
109 
111 
119 
166 
122 
120 
144 

Class 

Rookie 

Novice 

Rookie 
Rookie 
Novice 
Rookie 
Novice 
Rookie 
Rookie-Novice 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie-Novice 
Novice 

Name 
Sebastian Murray 
Zaid Haddad 
Andrey Ouziel 
Federico Al Rifai 
Maximilian Dexter 
Hamza Al Fayez 
Luca Houghton 
Oscar Lambert 
Oliver Naylor 
Nathan Porte 
Filippo Parmeggiani 
Zacharee Grad 
Gracie Grantham 
Adam Al Azhari 
Zachary Stimpson 
Thani Al Mehairi 
Ahmed Serif Elsesy 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Sofia Nechhi 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 

Diff 

0.379 
0.442 
0.522 
0.689 
1.010 
1.235 
1.586 
1.720 
1.844 
2.206 
2.685 
2.762 
2.797 
2.876 
2.884 
3.130 
3.300 

Gap 

0.379 
0.063 
0.080 
0.167 
0.321 
0.225 
0.351 
0.134 
0.124 
0.362 
0.479 
0.077 
0.035 
0.079 
0.008 
0.246 
0.170 

Best Tm 
1:04.510 
1:04.889 
1:04.952 
1:05.032 
1:05.199 
1:05.520 
1:05.745 
1:06.096 
1:06.230 
1:06.354 
1:06.716 
1:07.195 
1:07.272 
1:07.307 
1:07.386 
1:07.394 
1:07.640 
1:07.810 

In Lap 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
2 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
KART # 111 AND 177 - BEST LAP TIME INVALIDATED - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER REPORT 

Printed: 21/09/2018 18:25:44 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME Series UAE - Round 1 

1.X30 MINI 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:02:55 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

21/09/2018 14:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
191 
181 
101 
177 
111 
161 
120 
153 
199 
127 
109 
122 
119 
133 
166 
171 
151 

150 
144 

Class 

Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Rookie 
Rookie 
Novice 
Rookie 

Rookie-Novice 
Novice 
Novice 
Novice 
Rookie-Novice 

Name 
Sebastian Murray 
Andrey Ouziel 
Filippo Parmeggiani 
Hamza Al Fayez 
Adam Al Azhari 
Luca Houghton 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Oliver Naylor 
Zaid Haddad 
Oscar Lambert 
Gracie Grantham 
Ahmed Serif Elsesy 
Zachary Stimpson 
Nathan Porte 
Thani Al Mehairi 
Federico Al Rifai 
Zacharee Grad 

Maximilian Dexter 
Sofia Nechhi 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

4 

Diff 

2.822 
5.641 
6.016 
7.309 
7.854 
8.104 

11.392 
13.252 
18.341 
19.505 
30.680 
31.025 
32.023 
32.396 
36.195 
42.207 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

2.822 
2.819 
0.375 
1.293 
0.545 
0.250 
3.288 
1.860 
5.089 
1.164 

11.175 
0.345 
0.998 
0.373 
3.799 
6.012 

Best Tm 
1:04.232 
1:04.714 
1:04.623 
1:04.292 
1:04.292 
1:05.269 
1:04.920 
1:05.223 
1:05.032 
1:05.342 
1:06.294 
1:07.415 
1:07.250 
1:07.316 
1:05.759 
1:05.885 
1:06.132 

1:04.153 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
KART # 199,171 AND 151 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY- PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER REPORT 

Printed: 21/09/2018 18:27:19 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

2.822 

Avg. Speed 

66.626 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.232 

Best Speed 

67.256 

Best Lap by 

191 - Sebastian Murray 

IAME Series UAE - Round 1 

1.X30 MINI 

Heats 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:07:34 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

21/09/2018 14:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
191 
111 
177 
150 
153 
161 
101 
120 
181 
127 
109 
199 

122 
166 
133 
171 
119 
151 

Class 

Rookie 
Rookie 

Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Novice 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Novice 
Novice 
Novice 
Rookie-Novice 
Rookie-Novice 

Name 
Sebastian Murray 
Adam Al Azhari 
Hamza Al Fayez 
Maximilian Dexter 
Oliver Naylor 
Luca Houghton 
Filippo Parmeggiani 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Andrey Ouziel 
Oscar Lambert 
Gracie Grantham 
Zaid Haddad 

Ahmed Serif Elsesy 
Thani Al Mehairi 
Nathan Porte 
Federico Al Rifai 
Zachary Stimpson 
Zacharee Grad 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Diff 

0.357 
3.676 
8.682 

12.838 
13.439 
17.350 
18.072 
23.777 
25.214 
26.876 
46.322 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.357 
3.319 
5.006 
4.156 
0.601 
3.911 
0.722 
5.705 
1.437 
1.662 

19.446 

Best Tm 
1:05.468 
1:04.925 
1:05.787 
1:05.697 
1:06.281 
1:05.796 
1:05.984 
1:06.822 
1:05.988 
1:06.773 
1:07.277 
1:06.228 

1:13.814 
1:13.058 
1:12.588 
1:12.013 
1:15.372 
1:12.006 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
KART # 101 - 2 SECONDS PENALTY - TRAM LINE INFRINGEMENT 
KART#199 AND 181 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER REPORT 
# OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 21/09/2018 18:28:21 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.357 

Avg. Speed 

64.856 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.925 

Best Speed 

66.538 

Best Lap by 

111 - Adam Al Azhari 

IAME Series UAE - Round 1 

1.X30 MINI 

Pre-Finals 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:22:35 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

21/09/2018 16:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
111 
191 
181 
150 
171 
177 
101 
153 
127 
151 
119 
109 
122 

120 
161 
199 
166 
133 

Class 
Rookie 

Novice 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Novice 
Rookie-Novice 
Rookie-Novice 
Rookie 

Rookie 
Rookie 
Novice 
Novice 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
Sebastian Murray 
Andrey Ouziel 
Maximilian Dexter 
Federico Al Rifai 
Hamza Al Fayez 
Filippo Parmeggiani 
Oliver Naylor 
Oscar Lambert 
Zacharee Grad 
Zachary Stimpson 
Gracie Grantham 
Ahmed Serif Elsesy 

Saqir Al Qassemi 
Luca Houghton 
Zaid Haddad 
Thani Al Mehairi 
Nathan Porte 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

7 
7 

Diff 

9.935 
10.341 
16.807 
18.485 
19.260 
22.250 
38.764 
38.956 
47.144 
49.755 
59.459 

1:02.164 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

9.935 
0.406 
6.466 
1.678 
0.775 
2.990 

16.514 
0.192 
8.188 
2.611 
9.704 
2.705 

Best Tm 
1:04.136 
1:03.888 
1:03.936 
1:04.463 
1:04.970 
1:05.340 
1:04.065 
1:06.441 
1:04.677 
1:06.339 
1:06.571 
1:05.989 
1:06.093 

1:05.450 
1:05.120 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
KART#153,127,101 AND 122 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER REPORT 
#OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 21/09/2018 19:38:37 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

9.935 

Avg. Speed 

66.807 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.888 

Best Speed 

67.618 

Best Lap by 

191 - Sebastian Murray 

IAME Series UAE - Round 1 

1.X30 MINI 

Finals 

Race (12 Laps) started at 18:33:43 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

21/09/2018 18:30 


